Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.90
2:12.21
2:12.55
2:14.08
2:14.11
2:15.79
2:16.17
2:16.17
2:17.25
2:17.40
2:17.92
2:18.24
2:18.48
2:18.89
2:19.13
2:19.59
2:19.69
2:19.76
2:20.05
2:20.10
2:24.64
2:24.66
2:25.67
2:25.75
2:28.23

2:33.20

n.an o4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

625
606
601
581
581
559
555
555
542
540
534
530
527
523
520
515
514
513
510
509
463

Round

m I T M =m™M =m™m I I @M I I I I I I IT I ™

I I T I I I

Date

09/08/22
04/08/19
09/08/22
24/03/22
04/08/19
05/05/19
31/03/19
02/02/20
14/04/19
31/07/21
03/02/19
11/05/19
14/03/20
05/05/19
31/03/19
02/02/20
02/12/18
26/05/18
14/04/19
03/02/19
24/03/18
06/05/18
13/01/18
07/04/18
14/05/17
05/02/17

ACInA4T

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Nfadlialiiva ORA Aavicbis Alcaai;alaian

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Buffalo, New York
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Nottingham

Grand Central Pools

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Liverpool
Sheffield

Leeds

1 mmda

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Skipton
Skipton
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Aa Peadfand

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.00.01
2:36.42
2:40.10
2:40.14

3:02.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.90
2:12.55
2:14.08
2:17.40
2:18.48
2:19.59
2:16.17
2:12.21
2:14.11
2:18.24
2:18.89
2:15.79
2:20.05
2:17.25
2:19.13
2:16.17
2:17.92
2:20.10
2:19.69
2:19.76
2:24.66
2:25.75
2:24.64
2:25.67
2:28.23
2:33.20
2:33.81
2:36.42
2:40.10
2:40.14

3:02.76

Copyright 2024

366
341
341
229

WA Pts

625
601
581
540
527
515
555
606
581
530
523
559
510
542
520
555
534
509
514
513
463
452
463
453
430
389
385
366
341
341
229

I I I T

Round

F

I m I I I I

-n

I

m I I I I I I I I

I I I I T

vorver iy
27/11/16
28/05/16
25/03/16
21/02/15

Date

09/08/22
09/08/22
24/03/22
31/07/21
14/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
04/08/19
04/08/19
11/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
02/12/18
26/05/18
06/05/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
13/01/18
14/05/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
2711116
28/05/16
25/03/16
21/02/15

TUIRSHITE DA LOUIILY UHANIPIVTISTIPS

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

North East Region Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Leeus
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Buffalo, New York
Sheffield
Grand Central Pools
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

VU Diauiviu
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



