## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:10.90	625	F	09/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:12.21	606	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:12.55	601	Н	09/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:14.08	581	Н	24/03/22	Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo	Buffalo, New York		1
2:14.11	581	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:15.79	559	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:16.17	555	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:16.17	555	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:17.25	542	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:17.40	540	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:17.92	534	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:18.24	530	Н	11/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Skipton	1
2:18.48	527	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
2:18.89	523	F	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:19.13	520	F	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:19.59	515	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:19.69	514	Н	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:19.76	513	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:20.05	510	F	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:20.10	509	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:24.64	463	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:24.66	463	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:25.67	453	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:25.75	452	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Co Bradford	1
2:28.23	430	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:33.20	389	F	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
yright 202	4	Ц	05/00/17	Variabira CA County Championabina	Loodo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
Page 272	OU DIAUIUIU	Leeus	TORNSHIP OA COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	U3/UZ/1/	п	ಎ೦೦	∠.১১.01
3	Co Bradford	Sheffield	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	27/11/16	Н	366	2:36.42
1	Co Bradford	Sheffield	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	28/05/16	Н	341	2:40.10
1	Co Bradford	Sheffield	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	25/03/16	Н	341	2:40.14
1		Leeds	Yorkshire County Championships	21/02/15	Н	229	3:02.76

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.90	625	F	09/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:12.55	601	Н	09/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:14.08	581	Н	24/03/22	Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo	Buffalo, New York		1
2:17.40	540	Н	31/07/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:18.48	527	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
2:19.59	515	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:16.17	555	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:12.21	606	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:14.11	581	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:18.24	530	Н	11/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Skipton	1
2:18.89	523	F	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:15.79	559	Н	05/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:20.05	510	F	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:17.25	542	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:19.13	520	F	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:16.17	555	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:17.92	534	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:20.10	509	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:19.69	514	Н	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:19.76	513	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:24.66	463	Н	06/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:25.75	452	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Co Bradford	1
2:24.64	463	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:25.67	453	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:28.23	430	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:33.20	389	F	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:33.81	385	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:36.42	366	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:40.10	341	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:40.14	341	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
3:02.76	229	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS